1987 Ninja® 600

PARTS DIAGRAM
METERS

Ref. Label

25001/A

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

b 2530-0262

92075A

92022A—®

n

130—@
3

g—SZOOQA

92075 ] 31
"-‘ n ¥ = =

) & 92022
§—— 920098

¥ SNV S RV S BT WV o) OO DU R P M

wowy

25008

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1987 Ninja® 600

PARTS LIST
METERS

ITEM NAME

COVER,METER HOUSING (Ref # 14024)
SOCKET-ASSY,METER (Ref # 23008)
METER-ASSY,MPH (Ref # 25001)
METER-ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25001A)
SPEEDOMETER,MPH (Ref # 25005)
SPEEDOMETER,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25005A)
BRACKET-METER (Ref # 25008)
TACHOMETER,X1000R/MIN (Ref # 25015)
COVER-METER CASE (Ref # 25023)
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011)

METER,TEMP (Ref # 28011A)
ELBOW,SPEEDOMETER GEA (Ref # 52014)
SCREW,4X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,3X22 (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,3X12 (Ref # 92009B)
SCREW,TAPPING,2.6X12 (Ref # 92009C)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022A)
BULB,12V3.4W (Ref # 92069)

BULB,12V3W T-7 (Ref # 92069A)
DAMPER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 92075A)
BOOT,TRIP RESET KNOB (Ref # 92077)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 311)

PART NUMBER

14025-1877
23008-1269
25001-1597
25001-1616
25005-1299
25005-1300
25008-1119
25015-1237
25023-1127
28011-1062
28011-1070
52014-1006
92009-1158
92009-1293
92009-1326
92009-1330
92022-1374
92022-263
92069-1007
92069-1020
92075-1435
92075-1495
92077-1061
130C0614
311B0500

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N N NN = B NN 2 @ Q@ @@ W 2" a @ @ @@ @@«



