

1987 Ninja® 600

PARTS LIST

METERS

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,METER HOUSING (Ref # 14024)	14025-1877	1
SOCKET-ASSY,METER (Ref # 23008)	23008-1269	1
METER-ASSY,MPH (Ref # 25001)	25001-1597	1
METER-ASSY,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25001A)	25001-1616	1
SPEEDOMETER,MPH (Ref # 25005)	25005-1299	1
SPEEDOMETER,KPH (Canada) (Ref # 25005A)	25005-1300	1
BRACKET-METER (Ref # 25008)	25008-1119	1
TACHOMETER,X1000R/MIN (Ref # 25015)	25015-1237	1
COVER-METER CASE (Ref # 25023)	25023-1127	1
METER,FUEL (Ref # 28011)	28011-1062	1
METER,TEMP (Ref # 28011A)	28011-1070	1
ELBOW,SPEEDOMETER GEA (Ref # 52014)	52014-1006	1
SCREW,4X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1158	3
SCREW,3X22 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1293	6
SCREW,3X12 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1326	1
SCREW,TAPPING,2.6X12 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-1330	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-1374	1
WASHER,PLAIN,6MM (Ref # 92022A)	92022-263	2
BULB,12V3.4W (Ref # 92069)	92069-1007	2
BULB,12V3W T-7 (Ref # 92069A)	92069-1020	4
DAMPER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 92075)	92075-1435	1
DAMPER,METER BRACKET (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1495	2
BOOT,TRIP RESET KNOB (Ref # 92077)	92077-1061	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130)	130C0614	2
NUT,5MM (Ref # 311)	311B0500	2